
Date      Opponent     Location 
 
Thursday, November 30                       Feeder School Scrimmage               TBA  
 
Thursday, December 7              Durham Dragons               Durham  
 
Thursday, December 14  Killian Mustangs   Killian 
 
Thursday, January 11              McKamy Knights               McKamy 
 
Saturday, January 20   Mid-Season Tournament             FMHS 
 
Thursday, January 25   Downing Diamondbacks             Lamar MS 
 
Thursday, February 1   Briarhill Bulldogs   Marcus 
 
Thursday, February 8   Forestwood Falcons              Lamar MS 
 
Tuesday, February 13   BYE WEEK                            BYE 
 
Tuesday, February 20              Arbor Creek Eagles                          Arbor Creek 
 
February 21-23               8th Grade District Tournament TBA 

Div. II    5:30 
Div. I     6:30 


